
2/6/2025 4:57:08 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 20-C VR-MUK BLVD/GLENWOOD VIEW RIDGE-AM

Route:20-C VR-MUK BLVD/GLENWOOD

Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:13.54 mi.

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

8:22 am START NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

CT bus stop- gravel area- off rd stop

8:32 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Ridgemont Dr [NE]

8:33 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Harborview Ln [E]

just before Glenwood light

8:34 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Madrona Ave [N]

8:36 am STOP Bailey Ave @ Greeley St [SW]

8:39 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 48th St SW [W]

CROSSERS

8:40 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 49th Pl SW [W]

CROSSERS

8:42 am STOP GLENNWOOD AVE@51st Pl SW [NW]

8:45 am STOP 5811 DRIVEWAY [SE]

8:47 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 55th Pl SW [SE]

CROSSERS

8:50 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 49th Pl SW [E]

8:51 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 48th St SW [SE]

8:53 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Glenhaven Dr [SW]

8:59 am STOP VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

9:25 am DEST NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 2/4/2025



2/6/2025 4:57:08 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 49-C VR-OLYMPIC/VIEW RDG DR VIEW RIDGE-AM

Route:49-C VR-OLYMPIC/VIEW RDG DR

Anchor Abbr:VRRG Distance:7.49 mi.

8:39 am START HAWTHORNE ES PARENT DROP AREA No Intersection

8:43 am STOP GRAND AVE @ 18TH ST [W]

8:55 am STOP Elm St @ 45th St SW [SE]

8:55 am STOP Olympic Blvd @ E View Ridge Dr [SE]

Stop before turning

8:56 am STOP Olympic Blvd & Crown Dr (stop before turning) [SE]

stop after turning onto Crown

8:56 am STOP OLYMPIC BLVD@ CROWN DR [N]

8:57 am STOP View Ridge Dr @ Heather Rd [W]

8:58 am STOP 335 HEATHER RD [W]

9:05 am DEST VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

Route Last Updated: 2/4/2025



2/6/2025 4:57:08 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 48-C VR-52ND/FLEMING VIEW RIDGE-AM

Route:48-C VR-52ND/FLEMING

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:8.03 mi.

REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:26 am START MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:30 am STOP ALPINE DR @ VESPER DR [NW]

Pick up on Vesper Dr @ gate

8:32 am STOP 4924 Glacier Ln-daycare-stop on Vesper [NW]

8:34 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ COLLEGE AVE (NW) [SE]

8:34 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ FOWLER AVE [NE]

8:35 am STOP Black Forest Ln @ 48th St SE [W]

8:37 am STOP College Ave @ Woodlawn Ave [NW]

8:40 am STOP COLLEGE AVE @ FAIRVIEW AVE-N END [NW]

8:42 am STOP Fleming St @ 57th St SE [N]

8:44 am STOP 5811/5927/5501 FLEMING ST [W]

8:51 am STOP VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

9:13 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 2/4/2025



2/6/2025 4:57:08 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7-C VR HC-NORTH/JACKY VIEW RIDGE-AM

Route:7-C VR HC-NORTH/JACKY

Anchor Abbr:VRRG Distance:6.47 mi.

REG LOAD POINT

8:40 am START LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:51 am STOP 35TH ST @ Norton Ave [NE]

8:53 am STOP GRAND AVE @ 39th St [NW]

9:00 am DEST VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

Route Last Updated: 1/29/2025



2/6/2025 4:57:08 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 38-C VR-SEAHURST/BROOKRDG VIEW RIDGE-AM

Route:38-C VR-SEAHURST/BROOKRDG

Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:11.06 mi.

2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

8:29 am START NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:41 am STOP Brookridge Blvd @ 1st DR W/60th PL SE [N]

8:43 am STOP 60th St SW @ Seahurst Ave [NE]

8:46 am STOP 5924 SEAHURST AVE-ACROSS FROM MAILBOXES [W]

8:51 am STOP East Dr @ 58th St SE [SE]

8:56 am STOP VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

9:17 am DEST NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 1/29/2025



2/6/2025 4:57:08 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 14-C VR-GLEN/B&G/HC VIEW RIDGE-AM

Route:14-C VR-GLEN/B&G/HC

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:17.02 mi.

8:25 am START Whittier Elementary School

8:46 am STOP Beverly Ln @ 76TH ST SE [NW]

students do not cross

8:47 am STOP 7810 BEVERLY LN-BY MAILBOXES [NW]

8:48 am STOP Beverly Ln @ Barbara Ln [NW]

8:54 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ Kenwood Dr [E]

9:01 am STOP VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

9:15 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 2/5/2025



2/6/2025 4:57:08 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 71-C1 VR 4 CORN/HC VIEW RIDGE-AM

Route:71-C1 VR 4 CORN/HC

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:13.40 mi.

REG LOAD POINT

8:18 am START LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:21 am STOP LOMBARD AVE @ Howard Ave [SE]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

8:32 am STOP EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:39 am STOP 9th Ave SE @ 89th St SE [SE]

8:40 am STOP 9th Ave SE @ 84th St SE [SE]

8:42 am STOP 529/531 E CASINO RD [N]

DO NOT GO INTO COMPLEX

8:48 am STOP 79th Pl SE @ FOUR CORNERS APTS ENTRANCE [SW]

9:00 am STOP VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

9:20 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 2/6/2025


